
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             05-05-24 * Los  : 11.00             S:0005 * 
* NINOVE                   * 74 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    8     8     0     0     0     0 AS2      43    15     3     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    4    12    11    12     4     5     3     3     2     2     6    28 DIVERS

    9     9     0     0     0     0 OS2       3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    8     8     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  7 Deelnemers

    8     8     0     0     0     0 GROEP     3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 07-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  4  151728 BE4006529-22 12.37440 1552.4693 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  5       2 BE4046426-17 12.37530 1550.0902 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -     -         -10.00 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   23.50   2

  3 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  5  157342 BE4187506-21 12.42560 1528.5816 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   3

  4 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  5  165863 BE2055648-19 12.48420 1525.8786 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   4

  5 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  7       2 BE2048856-22 12.48480 1524.4761 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   5

  6 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  4       2 BE4073091-19 12.43350 1518.9895 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   6

  7 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  3  1  160937 BE4062534-22 12.46170 1514.2261 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  8       3 BE2055645-19 12.49430 1511.7393 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  1       3 BE4023188-21 12.44080 1510.9667 6333  16.50   6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     - 20.00         - 2.50 2.0020.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   89.00   9

 10 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  1       3 BE4006506-22 12.41500 1489.9640 6333   2.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -  6.00     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 1.50     -    9.75  10

 11 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  2       4 BE2048815-22 12.51480 1483.5689 2000   1.25      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.25  11

 11 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  4       5 BE2048818-22 12.51480 1483.5689 2000   1.25      -      -     -     -  0.75*    -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  11

 13 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  3       4 BE4023197-21 12.46180 1480.1693 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  9       6 BE2048842-22 12.52240 1475.6495 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  2       4 BE4006566-22 12.43200 1468.3355 2000   0.50*     -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -         -    -    -    -    - 5.00    -    -    -    -     -   17.50  15

 16 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  1       7 BE2090122-20 12.53100 1465.6524 3333   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  16

 17 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  6       8 BE2055649-19 12.53400 1459.2053 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  17

 18 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  6       5 BE4091315-21 12.44010 1458.6893 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  18

 19 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  3       6 BE4006568-22 12.44020 1458.4556 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    - 7.50 4.00 5.00    -     -   37.00  19

 20 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  3  2       2 BE4021219-21 12.51160 1446.4080 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  8.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    8.50  20

 21 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 19  6  169376 BE4062946-22 12.57420 1439.0484 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  21

 22 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 20  152126 BE4199219-22 12.46321 1427.9439 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 19  4       2 BE4062931-22 12.59100 1421.3371 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  23

 24 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31  1       2 BE4199258-22 12.47021 1421.2734 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 19  1       3 BE4094847-20 13.00020 1411.0747 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  25

 26 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31  4       3 BE4129558-18 12.49101 1393.4993 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 29       4 BE4199256-22 12.49581 1383.3619 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 30       5 BE4199274-22 12.51151 1367.4042 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 19  9       4 BE4094859-20 13.04120 1363.7359 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  29

 30 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 17       6 BE4199242-22 12.52011 1358.0456 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 19 11       5 BE4020248-21 13.06170 1341.2380 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  31

 32 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 19 19       6 BE4020256-21 13.07080 1332.2706 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  32

 33 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 24       7 BE4199204-22 12.54481 1325.1201 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 16       8 BE4199239-22 12.55401 1315.1914 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 19  3       7 BE4070405-19 13.09190 1309.7770 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  35

 36 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 19 15       8 BE4020222-21 13.09370 1306.7455 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  36

 37 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 19  7       9 BE4094854-20 13.11050 1292.1246 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  7.00    7.50  37

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.5957,4 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             05-05-24 * Los  : 11.00             S:0005 * 
* NINOVE                   * 74 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  2       5 BE4026085-17 13.34590 1015.2188 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             05-05-24 * Los  : 11.00             S:0005 * 
* NINOVE                   * 57 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    6     6     0     0     0     0 AS2      57    19     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    2    16    12    10     2     1     4     2     2     2     5    22 DIVERS

    6     6     0     0     0     0 OS2       3     3     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    6     6     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    3     3     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  9 Deelnemers

    6     6     0     0     0     0 GROEP     3     3     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 07-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  3  157342 BE4043819-23 12.43340 1519.2340 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   1

  2 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  4       2 BE4043837-23 12.44100 1510.4832 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  4  151728 BE4054459-23 12.40340 1508.7305 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   3

  4 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1  2  1  163576 BE2099178-23 12.49310 1493.6174 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.00 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   17.50   4

  5 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  6       3 BE4043843-23 12.46260 1478.3151 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   5

  6 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  1  165863 BE2100033-23 12.52360 1473.0284 3333   3.00   6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     - 20.00         - 3.00    -20.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   66.00   6

  7 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  7       2 BE2100014-23 12.52460 1470.8513 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  7       4 BE4113140-23 12.47240 1465.0093 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 BREYNAERT FRANS     DENDERLE   1 12  9  163616 BE4040805-23 12.52350 1453.2879 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  3       3 BE2100016-23 12.55420 1433.5609 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  10

 11 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10 10       4 BE2100008-23 12.55430 1433.3545 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  11

 12 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  6  4  163252 BE2107775-23 12.54360 1424.5375 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  12

 13 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  1       2 BE4054435-23 12.47340 1410.5485 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -         - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 1.25     -   16.75  13

 14 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  6  2       2 BE4048458-23 12.55590 1407.5471 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  14

 15 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  6  1       3 BE6077969-23 12.56010 1407.1427 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    - 5.00    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  15

 16 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 11 10  169376 BE4040908-23 13.02530 1378.3480 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  16

 17 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  2       5 BE2100034-23 13.00310 1376.2661 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  17

 18 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  6  3       4 BE4043633-23 12.58570 1372.4422 2000   1.00*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    - 7.50 4.00    -    -     -   27.50  18

 19 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  8       6 BE2100031-23 13.01090 1369.0714 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

 20 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  1  1  160937 BE4040054-23 12.59000 1352.4118 3000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 BREYNAERT FRANS     DENDERLE   1 12  3       2 BE4040816-23 13.01150 1349.4103 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  21

 22 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 11  4       2 BE4040943-23 13.06220 1340.3535 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  22

 23 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  6  5       5 BE2107786-23 13.03170 1324.2017 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 5.00    -     -    5.50  23

 24 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  9       7 BE2100025-23 13.05180 1323.7271 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  24

 25 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 11  5       3 BE4040919-23 13.09260 1308.5964 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  25

 26 BREYNAERT FRANS     DENDERLE   1 12  5       3 BE4040837-23 13.06580 1288.6532 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  26

 27 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 11  1       4 BE4040947-23 13.11510 1284.6113 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  5.50    6.00  27

 28 BREYNAERT FRANS     DENDERLE   1 12 12       4 BE4040820-23 13.08310 1273.1111 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  28

 29 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  1       5 BE4043802-23 13.05040 1258.0650 2222   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  29

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-15.0312,3 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  3       3 BE4054437-23 13.02180 1240.6214 2000      -      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.00   *

  * DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  4  1       2 BE4042930-23 13.35560 1017.5502 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  8.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    8.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             05-05-24 * Los  : 11.00             S:0005 * 
* NINOVE                   * 131 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  10 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 07-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  4  151728 BE4006529-22 12.37440 1552.4693 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  5       2 BE4046426-17 12.37530 1550.0902 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  5  157342 BE4187506-21 12.42560 1528.5816 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19  5  165863 BE2055648-19 12.48420 1525.8786 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19  7       2 BE2048856-22 12.48480 1524.4761 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  8       2 BE4043819-23 12.43340 1519.2340 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  4       3 BE4073091-19 12.43350 1518.9895 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  4  1  160937 BE4062534-22 12.46170 1514.2261 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19  8       3 BE2055645-19 12.49430 1511.7393 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  1       4 BE4023188-21 12.44080 1510.9667 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  9       5 BE4043837-23 12.44100 1510.4832 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10 10       3 BE4054459-23 12.40340 1508.7305 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1  2  1  163576 BE2099178-23 12.49310 1493.6174 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  1       4 BE4006506-22 12.41500 1489.9640 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19  2       4 BE2048815-22 12.51480 1483.5689 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 15 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19  4       5 BE2048818-22 12.51480 1483.5689 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 17 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  3       6 BE4023197-21 12.46180 1480.1693 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12 11       7 BE4043843-23 12.46260 1478.3151 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19  9       6 BE2048842-22 12.52240 1475.6495 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19 10       7 BE2100033-23 12.52360 1473.0284 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19 16       8 BE2100014-23 12.52460 1470.8513 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  2       5 BE4006566-22 12.43200 1468.3355 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19  1       9 BE2090122-20 12.53100 1465.6524 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12 12       8 BE4113140-23 12.47240 1465.0093 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19  6      10 BE2055649-19 12.53400 1459.2053 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  6       6 BE4091315-21 12.44010 1458.6893 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  3       7 BE4006568-22 12.44020 1458.4556 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 BREYNAERT FRANS     DENDERLE   1 13 10  163616 BE4040805-23 12.52350 1453.2879 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  4  2       2 BE4021219-21 12.51160 1446.4080 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30  6  169376 BE4062946-22 12.57420 1439.0484 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19 12      11 BE2100016-23 12.55420 1433.5609 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19 19      12 BE2100008-23 12.55430 1433.3545 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 20  152126 BE4199219-22 12.46321 1427.9439 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  6  4  163252 BE2107775-23 12.54360 1424.5375 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30  4       2 BE4062931-22 12.59100 1421.3371 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31  1       2 BE4199258-22 12.47021 1421.2734 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30  1       3 BE4094847-20 13.00020 1411.0747 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  7       8 BE4054435-23 12.47340 1410.5485 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  6  2       2 BE4048458-23 12.55590 1407.5471 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  6  1       3 BE6077969-23 12.56010 1407.1427 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31  4       3 BE4129558-18 12.49101 1393.4993 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 29       4 BE4199256-22 12.49581 1383.3619 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30 29       4 BE4040908-23 13.02530 1378.3480 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19 11      13 BE2100034-23 13.00310 1376.2661 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  6  3       4 BE4043633-23 12.58570 1372.4422 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19 17      14 BE2100031-23 13.01090 1369.0714 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 30       5 BE4199274-22 12.51151 1367.4042 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30  9       5 BE4094859-20 13.04120 1363.7359 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 17       6 BE4199242-22 12.52011 1358.0456 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  4  4       3 BE4040054-23 12.59000 1352.4118 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

 51 BREYNAERT FRANS     DENDERLE   1 13  4       2 BE4040816-23 13.01150 1349.4103 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30 11       6 BE4020248-21 13.06170 1341.2380 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          52

 53 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30 23       7 BE4040943-23 13.06220 1340.3535 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          53

 54 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30 19       8 BE4020256-21 13.07080 1332.2706 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          54

 55 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 24       7 BE4199204-22 12.54481 1325.1201 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          55

 56 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  6  5       5 BE2107786-23 13.03170 1324.2017 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          56

 57 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 19 18      15 BE2100025-23 13.05180 1323.7271 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          57

 58 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31 16       8 BE4199239-22 12.55401 1315.1914 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          58

 59 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30  3       9 BE4070405-19 13.09190 1309.7770 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          59

 60 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30 24      10 BE4040919-23 13.09260 1308.5964 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          60

 61 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30 15      11 BE4020222-21 13.09370 1306.7455 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          61

 62 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30  7      12 BE4094854-20 13.11050 1292.1246 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          62

 63 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31  5       9 BE4029570-21 12.57461 1291.7394 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          63

 64 BREYNAERT FRANS     DENDERLE   1 13  6       3 BE4040837-23 13.06580 1288.6532 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          64

 65 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1 30 20      13 BE4040947-23 13.11510 1284.6113 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          65

 66 VAN DE WALLE PATRIC ST.MARIA   1 31  8      10 BE4199265-22 12.58291 1283.9262 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          66

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




